Jr. Beach Cup Results  Junior and Cadets



72 Arrow Qualification

Eunhye Lee

Marjorie Stemmler

Emily Ting

Junior Women Recurve

Semi

4 2 2
Target semi bronze gold/silver
547 1 5A Eunhye Lee
Eunhye Lee 6
4 6A BYE 5A
Emily Ting Eunhye Lee
444 3 7A Marjorie Stemmler 0 Silver Gold
Emily Ting 2
508 2 8A Emily Ting 6 6A
‘ & 5A Marjorie Stemmier
a Bronze
wy Beach
w Cup 6A
2021

72 Arrow qualifications Target

Carter Merchant 613
Jordan Fong 551
1
Caden Chow 554
Carson Sikes 588

1

3C Carter Merchant

2A

3A

4A

2C

8
1/4 elim

A08- Bye

Bye

Jordan Fong

Caden Chow

Bye

Bye

Carson Sikes

Junior Men Recurve. 1/4 elim
4 2 2
semi bronze gold/silver
Carter Merchant 6 é
1A "
w Beach
Carter Merchant 2
Cup
oA 2021

Jordan Fong 0

2A

Carter Merchant  Caden Chow
Silver Gold

Caden Chow 7

3A

Caden Chow 6
3A

Carson Sikes 3 1 Jordan Fong

4A 2A Carson Sikes

7 Carson Sikes Bronze

3A



72 Arrow Qualification

Megan Peters 588
Lauren Lee 407
Madison Liao 485
Natalie Hsu 527
Celine Hong 329
Dongyeon Kang 278
Isabel Napoli 565
Thalia Inui 570
Caitlyn Wong 350
Jocelyn Cho 521
Lauren J. Kim 498
Della Metanai 383
Chloe Chung 581
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Target

12A

6A

7A
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9A

10A

1A

6C

7C

8C

9C

10C

11C

12C

16
1/8 elim

Megan Peters

A16-BYE

Lauren Lee

Madison Liao

Natalie Hsu

Celine Hong

Dongyeon Kang

Isabel Napoli

Thalia Inui

A32

Caitlyn Wong

Jocelyn Cho

Lauren J. Kim

Della Metanai

A15-BYE

Chole Chung

Cadet Women Recurve 1/8 elim
8 4 2 2
1/4 elim semi bronze gold/silver
Megan Peters
9A é
Megar;APeters a Beach
-y
Lauren Lee 2021 Cup
10A
Isabel Napoli 0
10A
Natalie Hsu
11A
Isabel Napoli
10A
Isabel Napoli
12A
Isabel Napoli
Silver Gold
Thalia Inui
9C
Jocelyn Cho
1A
Jocelyn Cho
10C
Chole Chung
11A 6
Lauren J. Kim
11C
Chole Chung 2 Megan Peters
12A 10A
Chole Chung Bronze
12C 1A
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72 Arrow Qualification

Derrick Kang

Jared Wang

Jacob Yu

Zheng Yuan Zhang

Calvin Nitsos

Matthew Y. Moon

Max Gotuaco

Davin Kim

Tyler Wong

Justin Michael Tesoro

Connor Pak

Harrison Hong

Timothy Bang

Ryan Huang

Brian Kim

593

516

516

552

457

451

584

590

388

458

539

516

460

343

592

Cadet Men Recurve

1/8 elim

1/8 elim 1/4 elim semi bronze gold/silver
13A Derrick Kang
Derrick Kan A
14 A Bye 13A ° [ 's
L | wy Beach
Derrick Kang 6 a CUP
15A Jared Wang 2 13A 2021
Jacob Yu
16 A Jacob Yu 6 14A
Derrick Kang T
17 A Zheng Yuan Zhang 6 13A
Zheng Yuan Zhang
18 A Calvin Nitsos 2 15A
Max Gotuaco | 4
19A Matthew Y. Moon ;E 14A
MaxGotuaco
20 A Max Gotuaco 6 16A
Derrick Kang Brian Kim
13C Davin Kim 6 Silver Gold
Davin Kim
14C Tyler Wong 0 13C
Connor Pak | 2
15 C Justin Michael Tesoro 0 15A
-] Connor Pak
16 C Connor Pak 6 14C
Brian Kim 6
17C Harrison Hong 6 14A
Harrison Hong 6 Max Gotuaco
18 C Timothy Bang 2 15C 13A Max Gotuaco
Brian Kim 6 2 Connor Pak Bronze
19C Ryan Huang 0 16 A 14.A
Brian Kim
20C Brian Kim 6 16 C




72 Arrow Qualifications

Matthew Lezhansky

632

1

23 A Matthew Lezhansky

Jian Sen Crouch

546

115

Matthew Lezhansky

Junior Men Compound

Jian Sen Crouch

Medal Match

72 Arrow Qualification

[ =3

Taylor Obiano-Julian 4

95

A
a
- =
2 |24A| JianSenCrouch | 126 Silver Gold ='
b
‘ 2021
Cadet Women Compound Medal Match

1

19 A Taylor Obiano-Julian

72 Arrow Qualifications

Taylor Obiano-Julian

) AO2 - Bye Silver Gold
s
B | Beach |
202 P
| Medal Match

Cadet Men Compound

Ricardo Gallardo Torres

628

1

20 A Ricardo Gallardo Torres

134

Sam Yanez

Ricardo Gallardo Torres

Sam Yanez

545

21 A Sam Yanez

115

Silver Gold
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